

MATERIALE INTRETINERE

I.D.: 62868284

Data publicarii	10.11.21	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.965,29 RON - 1.965,29 RON

Descriere: Cot cu 18-10 x2.94=29.40,Cot ppr20-10 x 0.50=5.00,Teava 50-1ml 6 x 5.88= 35.28,Teava 50-0.5ml 3 x 3.36=10.08,Lacat 5 x 13.45=67.25,Racord 4 x 5.04 =20.16,Teu 20x20x20- 2 x 7.14 =14.28,Baterie lavoar 2 x 142.86=285.72, Sifon scurgere 4 x 14.70 =58.80,polietilena 20-10m x 1.51 = 15.10, Profil CD 8 x 29.41 =235.28, Profil UD- 4 x 21.01= 84.04,Coltar - 4 x 8.40 = 33.60, Folie -3 x 84.03 = 252.09,Holzsurub TN3.5x 55 - 1 x 84 = 84.00, Autoforant 3.5x9.5 1000buc /cut 1 x 50.42, Banda imbinare 1 x 25.21, CT 127 20 kg- 35.29 , CT 126 20 kg 1 x 23.52, Super rigips 25 kg- 1 x 58.82 , Sprai vopsea 2 x 29.41 =58.82, Intinzator ancora 10 x 6.30 = 63.02, Banda galbena 1 x 36.97, Cilindru usa 3 x 52.94 = 158.82,Spaclu 150 -2 x28.57 = 57.14,Perie sarma 2 x 10.08= 20.16,Set trafalet cu tavita 2 x 10.08= 20.16,Rezerva trafalet 4 x 3.36=13.44 Pensula 2 x 6.30=12.60,Vopsea 0.75 - 4x 25.21=100.84
